Syllabus for War and Peace, by Leo Tolstoy

9/22
9/29
10/6

10/13

10/20

10/27

11/3
11/10

11/17

Aylmer and Louise Maude

Book |
Book Il
Book Ill

Books IV and V

Books VI and VII

Books VIII and IX

Book X
Book Xl

Books XII, XIlI, XIV

10 Thursdays
11:45 am-1:15 pm

Richard Pevear and
Larissa Volokhonsky

Volume |, part 1
Volume |, part 2
Volume |, part 3

Volume Il, parts 1
and 2

Volume Il, parts 3
and 4

Volume Il, part 5
Volume lll, part 1

Volume lll, part 2
Volume Ill, part 3

Volume IV, parts 1,
2,and 3



Syllabus, continued

11/24

12/1

Aylmer and Louise Maude

Thanksgiving, classes do not meet

Book XV, Epilogues

Richard Pevear and
Larissa Volokhonsky

Volume IV, part 4
Epilogues



