## Syllabus for *War and Peace*, by Leo Tolstoy

10 Thursdays 11:45 am-1:15 pm

	Aylmer and Louise Maude	Richard Pevear and Larissa Volokhonsky
9/22	Book I	Volume I, part 1
9/29	Book II	Volume I, part 2
10/6	Book III	Volume I, part 3
10/13	Books IV and V	Volume II, parts 1 and 2
10/20	Books VI and VII	Volume II, parts 3 and 4
10/27	Books VIII and IX	Volume II, part 5 Volume III, part 1
11/3	Book X	Volume III, part 2
11/10	Book XI	Volume III, part 3
11/17	Books XII, XIII, XIV	Volume IV, parts 1, 2, and 3

## Syllabus, continued

	Aylmer and Louise Maude	Richard Pevear and Larissa Volokhonsky
11/24	Thanksgiving, classes do not meet	
12/1	Book XV, Epilogues	Volume IV, part 4 Epilogues